Brightling Parish Council Asset Register

Ref
NO.

Description

1 2 No. Gopak tables

2 Village Notice Board

Public Access
Defibrillator

Public Access
Defibrillator

5 BT payphone box

6 HP Pavilion Laptop

7 Grit Bin

TOTAL

Date

acquired

Feb-12

Apr-14

Mar-15

Feb-17

Mar-17

Nov-19

Jan-21

Cost

£0
£1,030
£1,060
£1,081
£1
£500

£187

£3,859

Curent
Value

£0
£1,030
£1,060
£1,081
£1
£500

£187

£3,859

Insured
Value

£0

£1,030

£1,060

£1,081

£1

£500

£187

Location

Brightling Village Hall

Brightling Church

Brightling Village Hall

Cackle Street, Brightling

Opposite Village Hall

In Clerk's home

Outside village hall

Custodian Disposal / Discharge

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Written off after damage
January 2016

31 March 2022



