Brightling Parish Council Asset Register								
Ref NO.	Description	Date acquired	Cost	Curent Value	Insured Value	Location	Custodian	Disposal / Discharge
1	2 No. Gopak tables	Feb-12	£0	£0	£0	Brightling Village Hall	Clerk	Written off after damage January 2016
2	Village Notice Board	Apr-14	£1,030	£1,030	£1,030	Brightling Church	Clerk	
3	Public Access Defibrillator	Mar-15	£1,060	£1,060	£1,060	Brightling Village Hall	Clerk	
4	Public Access Defibrillator	Feb-17	£1,081	£1,081	£1,081	Cackle Street, Brightling	Clerk	
5	BT payphone box	Mar-17	£1	£1	£1	Opposite Village Hall	Clerk	
6	HP Pavilion Laptop	Nov-19	£500	£500	£500	In Clerk's home	Clerk	
7	Grit Bin	Jan-21	£187	£187	£187	Outside village hall	Clerk	

TOTAL £3,859 £3,859

31 March 2022